
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 172123 Name: 12181 South Madison Census to Census Study

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/14/2022 Economic Development Division

On agenda: Final action:7/12/2022 7/12/2022

Enactment date: 7/19/2022 RES-22-00481Enactment #:

Title: Amending the 2022 Economic Development Division Capital Budget (TID 42) by $148,246,
reallocating $46,393 from 2021 Economic Development Division Capital Budget (TID 42) (total
funding of $194,639), and authorizing the execution of contract extensions with the Board of Regents
of the University of Wisconsin System on behalf of the Population Health Institute at the University of
Wisconsin-Madison School of Medicine and Public Health (“UW PHI”) for the purposes of continuing a
Census to Census study of impact of the City’s investments in South Madison for a contract term of
up to ten (10) years.

Sponsors: Sheri Carter

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 12181 UW PHI 2022-2023 Scope and Deliverables.pdf, 2. FILE ID 62622

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopt - 15 Votes RequiredCOMMON COUNCIL7/12/2022 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
(15 VOTES REQUIRED) - REPORT OF
OFFICER

FINANCE COMMITTEE6/27/2022 1 Pass

ReferredCOMMON COUNCIL6/21/2022 1

Referred for IntroductionEconomic Development Division6/14/2022 1

City of Madison Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

